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Date: 21/05/2022 
To, 
The Director 

National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC) P.O. Box No. 1075, Nagarbhavi, 
Bengaluru- 560 072 

Subject: Proofs of Metric No. 5.2.3 

Reference: Metric No. 5.2.3: Average percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during the last five years (eg: JAMGATE CLAT GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil Services/State government examinations, etc.) 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
As per said subject kindly find the documents attached here with details of 5.2.3 

Number of students No. of students qualifying in 

state/national/international level examinations 
Year 

Appeared in examination 

2020-21 
2019-20 
2018-19 
2017-18 

2016-177 | 

26 

5 

67 
142 

67 
142 

Percentage per year = 

Number of students 
qualifying in state,national,international level exams, Number of students appeared 

for the state, national, nternalional level exams 

X 10O 

Percentage per year Average percentage 
5 

Average Percentage =(100+100+100+100+100)/5 
500/5 

Average Percentage =100 % 
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Principal 
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Details of supporting documents are as follows: 

5.2.3. Average percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level 
examinations during the last five years (eg: JAM/GATE/ CLAT/GMAT/CAT/GRE/ 
TOEFL/ Civil Services/Stategovernment examinations,etc.) 

Year 2020-21 

Computer Engineering 
Sr.no Student Name Page Number 

Anish Milind Bhanji 5-6 
Sneha J. Jadhav 7-10 
Avdhut V. Talbar 11-12 
Jawalkar Samihan S. 13-14 
Marathe Amey V. 15-16 
Shinde Shubham 17-18 

19-20 
21 
22-23 
24 

Suryawanshi Akhilesh 
Sharwari Nemane- 

9 Aryanil Nimbalkar- 
Sidharth Natekar 10 

Information Technology

Bharadwaj Akash 
Shubham Suresh Bhagwat 

11 27 
12 28 

Electronics and telecommunication Engineering 
13 Kalyani Korde 

Pol Atharva Kiran 
30 

14 31-33 
15 Potharaju anurag 34 

Mechanical Engineering 
16 Shriraj Iranna Dhanashri 

Aditya Suhas Kulkarni 
36 

17 37 
18 Sarvesh Shivkumar Dontiwar 38 

Sarvesh Sanjay JagtapP 
Ishan Wagh 

19 39 
20 40 
21 Ishan Wagh 41 
22 Paste Nikhil Nhanu 42 
23 Mansi Khedkar 43 
24 Himanshu Ambalal Patil 44 
25 Saurabh Sanjay Gandhe 

26 Karande Durgesh 46 

27 Shivam Pawar 47 
Year 2019-20 

Computer Engineering 
Ankush Mahajan 
Ankush Mahajan 

Shravan Ramdurg 

28 49-51 
29 52-53 

54-56 30 

CollegeNav 
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Shivam S. Bhirud 57-59 
32 Rohit v. Mokashi 60 
33 Piyush Wadhai 61 
34 Murtaza A Colombowala 62 
35 Sharvin Shah 63-65 

66-68 Vaishnavi Satish Deshpande 
Vaishnavi Satish Deshpande 

36 

37 69-70 
38 Jonika Rathi 71-75 
39 Sharvin Shah 76-77 
40 Ashwathi Sreekumar 78-79 

80-88 Parag R Kane 

Harsh S. Apte 

41 

42 89-91 
43 Savani M. Gokhale 92-94 
44 Manali Kumavat 95-96 
45 Harsh Apte 97-98 
46 Shweta Terkar 99-100 
47 Shweta Terkar 101-102 
48 104-106 Pradnya Bhalerao 

Vaishnavi Vijay Bhosle 
Aman Prashant Nagarkar 

Jay Vadera 

49 107 
50 108-110 
51 111 
52 Deval Rane l12 
53 Saurabh Ranade 113 
54 Vikram Dhoke 114 

115-116 Nayan Paras Sakhala 

Matte Nikhil Hanumant 

55 

56 117 

Devika P Mujgule 
Marathe Amey V. 

Arya Upadhyay
Arya Upadhyay

57 118-121 
58 122-124 
59 125-126 
60 127-128 
61 Bhoir Simran 129-131 

Pradnya S Bhalerao 

Kimaya Gandhi 
Kimaya Gandhi 

Shrigadiwar Bageshri 
Shrigadiwar Bageshri 
Dhande Piyush 
Dhande Piyush 

Byes Akshay Sanjaysingh 

62 132 
63 133-135 

136-137 
|138-140 

64 

65 

66 141-142 
67 

143-145 
68 

146-147 
69 

148-149 

Information Technology
70 Shaunak Bhatlawande 

151-154 71 Chaitali Wani 
156 

72 Manish Tawade 
157-159 

College Navale 
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73 
74 

Ankit Dhokariya 160-162 
Swaroop Ravikantrao Patwari 163 

Electronics and telecommunication Engineering 

165-167 |75 Mahalaxmi Dudhanikar 

| 76 Abbas Nazir Ahemad 168 

169 
170 
171 

Mechanical Engineering 

77 Joshi Sushant 

78 Jagdale Kashmira Suresh 

Bokade Abhijeet 79 

Vinay Ramdas Kunjir 
Bhushan Nivrutti Landge 

80 173 
81 174 
82 ASHUTOSH GAJANAN HETKAR 175 

83 Pranav P. Bhandari 176 
84 Himanshu S. Parekh 177-179 

Shriniwas R. Suram 180 
86 Advait R. Kelkar 181 

Yugandhara S. Kolte 

Sonali Shah 
Atharva Champanerkar 

Vedant Suram 

87 182 
88 183-185 
89 186 
90 187 
91 Satyajeet Yadav 188 
92 Himanshu S. Parekh 189-190 

93 Shriniwas R. Suramn 191 
94 Advait R. Kelkar 192 

95 Pranav P. Bhandari 193 
Kolte Yugandhara 

Atharva Champanerkar 
96 194-195 
97 196 
98 Suram Vedant 197 

Satyajeet Yadav 

Aditya Chavan 
99 198 
100 199 

101 Sonali Shah 200 
102 Mihir Firke 201-202 
103 Hirve Anish 203 

104 Aashutosh Atul Patil 204 
105 Sanket Avinash waghmare 205 

106 Bagul Suyog Rajendra 206 
Year 2018-19 

Computer Engineering 
107 Shubham A. Kataria 

217-219 
108 Ankeeta Sonavne 

Aditya M. Sawant 
Aditya M. Sawant 

220 
109 

221 
110 
111 
112 

222 
Aarti Kulkarni 

223-225 
Aarti Kulkarni 

226-227 

ava 
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Saurabh Jaiswal 228-229 113 
| 114 
115 

Piyush Gaikwad 

Vedija Jagtap 
Ashay R. Pajgade 

Gaurang N. Suki 

Gaurang N. Suki 

Shubham P. Deshpande 

Shubham P. Deshpande 

Shriya R. Sharma 

Kunal D. Zodape 

Aman Prashant Nagarkar 

230-231 

232-233 
116 234-235 

117 236-238 
118 239-240 
119 241-243 

| 120 244-245 

121 
|122 
| 123 

246 

247 

248-249 
Information Technology 

124 Sanyog vyawahar 
Rushikesh Kshirsagar 

251-252 
125 253-254 

Electronics and telecommunication Engineering 
126 Hange Sujit Rajkumar 256 
127 Ritvik Joshi 257-258 

259 
Mechanical Engineering 

128 Rishabh Jarisal 

129 Mohit Suryawanshi 
Rajdeep pawar 

262 
130 263 
131 Aniruddha Nebe 264 
132 Amit Datir 265 

Dhiraj Kumar Mahajan |133 
| 134 

266 
Aniruddha Ashok Sonawane 267 

135 Rishabh Singh 268 
Yashwant Jedhe |136 

| 137 
269 

Mayur Badgujar 270 
Yashwant Sanjevkumar Mente 

Agrawal Rahul Vishwanath 
Manoj Awaghade 
Vaibhav Santosh Rasane 

138 271 
| 139 272 

140 273 
141 274 
142 Raman Madhukar Panchal 275 
143 Pritish Bogawat 276 
144 Yash Lahane 277-278 
145 Ranjan Gaur 279-280 
146 Saumitra Kolhatkar 281-283 
147 Atharva Deokule 284-285 

148 Anirudha Dhanawade 286 
| 149 Anshul Sonigara 287 

Pranjali Yadav 
Pratik Korgaonkar 

150 
288 

| 151
289-291 

152 Swanand N. Vaidya 
292 

avale c College o 
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153 Kaustubh Vade 293-294 
Kaustubh Ganer 154 

155 
295-296 

Akash R. Sambhus 297 
Piyush P. Pradhan 

Akshay Amasidda Khot 

Atharva Padhye 

Rajeev Mali 

156 298 

157 299-300 

158 301-302 

159 303 
Pritish Bogawat 

Yash Lahane 
160 304-305 

161 306-307 

162 Ranjan Gaur 308-309 
163 Atharva Deokule 310-311 

Pranjali Yadav 
Atharva Padhye 

164 312 

165 313-314 
166 Pokharkar Arnav 315 

167 Ganer Kaustubh 316-317 

168 Saumitra Kolhatkar 318 

169 Chinmay Mulay 319 
170 Rohan Kulkarni 320 

Sanket Kamble 171 
172 

321 
Ankit Chougule 

Damle Shreyas 
322 

173 323 
174 Akash Sambhus 324 

175 Akshay Khot 325 
Saurabh Gadekar 176 

177 
326 

Rushikesh Ashok Patil 327 
Pradhan Piyush 

Shinde Rohan Jagdish 
178 328 

179 329 

180 Dhanawade Anirudha 330 

181 Pushkar Bhutada 331 

Bachhav Sayali Sanjay 
Pushkar Bhutada 
Aditya Machale 
Pranay Dilip Gurumukhi 

182 332 

183 333 
184 334 

185 335 

Year 2017-18 

Computer Engineering 
186 339-340 

Sayali Rajesh Patil 

Maitreyee K Dingare 
187 341-343 

188 344 
|189 
190 

191 

Abhinav P Dahibhate 345 
Ankit H Tikotkar 346-348 
Chaitanya R Deshpande 

Utkarsh G Gondhane 
Piyush S Wani 

Shubham S Kale 

349-352 
192 353-355 

193 
194 

356 

357-359 
Nale Co 
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277 Sidhesh S Sathe 486 
278 Akshay C Joshi 487-489 
279 Kunal S Patil 490-492 

Aditya Ravindra Raikarwar 
Aditya R Raikwar 

Murtarza S Khambati 
Lekha P Nahar 

280 493-496 
281 497-500 
282 501 
283 502 
284 Sushmit Sandesh Gaikwad 503 
285 Amit R Patil 504 
286 Puja B Kamble 505-506 

Anurag S Sabale 

Nikita S Saraf 
287 507 

288 508 
289 Nikita A Gokhale 509 

Sumedh A Suryavanshi 
Akshay A Jaiswal 

290 510-512 
| 513-514 291 

292 Garge S Hiray 515-517 
293 Sathe Sidhesh Sudhir 518 
294 Nahar Lekha P 519 

Raikwar Aditya R_ 
Jaiswal Akshay Anil 
Kamble Pooja B 

Dahibhate Abhinav Pramod 

295 520-525 
296 526-527 
297 528-529 
298 530-531 

Kelapure Pranali P 

Nikam Shital 
299 532 

300 533 
Ghorpade Shirish Gowardhan 

Gadgil Aishwarya Hemant 
Akshay Indalkar 
Choudhari Ravina Vinod 

Patil Amit Rajesh 

301 534 
302 535 
303 536 
304 537 
305 538 

Electronics and telecommunication Engineering
306 Prasad Ahire 541 

307 Pratik Ghodke 542-543 
308 Salil Vartikar 544 
309 Suraj Mulay 545-546

Mechanical Engineering 
310 Karanjikar Abhishek Ajay 550 
311 Dhadge Shreyash D. 

Jetthy Mohan Hanumanta 
Bari Jaykumar Sunil 

Mulay Shubham Nitin 
Shinde Ajinkya Narayan 

Patil Avinash Kallappa 
Nahush Dhananjay Kamble 

551 

312 
313

552 

553 
314 554 

315 555 
316 556 
317 557 
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318 Kulkarni Omkar Mukund 558 
319 Mantri Hrushikesh Manoj 559 

Pawan Prakash Dabeer 560 
320 

321 
Inamdar Mohammad Muzammil 561 

Gaikwad Rushikesh 562 
322 

323 Revankar Ruchi 563 

564 Mandavkar Amey 
Jagtap Ruturaj
Aniket Gangakhedkar 

324 
565 

325 
566 

326 
Shrotri Sanket 567 

327 

328 Kunal Gupta 568 

329 Shrikant Kharade 569 

330 Patil Sagar 570 

Mohit Ludhwani 571 331 
572 
573 

332 Musale Shubham 

333 Mali Chetan Vijay 

334 Shreyash Shivanad Golegaonkar 574-576 

335 Ananya Bhalerao 577 
578-580 Vrushabh Kakade 

Suraj Khodade 

Yash Gogirwar 

336 
581 337 

|338 
339 

582 

Susmit Joshi 583-584 

585-586 Akshay Inamdar 

Ameya Chavan 

Aditya Ahire 

340 
587-588 341 
589-591 342 

343 Rohan Bhosale 592-594 

595 Siddharth Katkar 
Kalyani Peshave

344 
596-597 345 

346 Amla Patil 598 

Pritish Varude 599 347 
348 Shubham Wagh 600-603

604 
349 Sanket Kale 

Saleel Visal 605 
350 

Shantanu Kulkarni 606 351 

352 Snehal Wadgaonkar 607 

353 Subham Wadekar 608-609 

354 Yash Mandlik 610-611 

612-614 Aditya Deshmukh 

Pradnya Zende 
355 

615-617 
618 

| 356 

357 Shubham Khivansara 

619-620 
621 

358 Pranav P Kulkarni 

359 Koranne Abhijeet 

360 Ananya Bhalerao 622 
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623 Mandalik Yash 
Chavan Ameya 

Ahire Aditya 

361 
624-626 362 

363 627 

364 Joshi Susmit 628-629 

365 Yash Gogirwar 630 

366 Bhosale Rohan 631-632 

633-634 Kalyani Peshave 

Siddharth Katkar 
Khodade Suraj 

367 
635 368 
636 369 
637 370 Saleel Visal 

Shubham Khivansara 638-639 371 
372 
373 

640 Pradnya Zende 
Shantanu Kulkarni 641 

642 Snehal Wadgaonkar 
Jadhav Mayur Shrikant 

Patil Saurabh 
Shivarkar Shreeraj 

374 
643 375 
644 376 
645 377 

378 Tanksale Swanand 646 

Pratik Baheti 647 379 

380 Tapse Sharad 648 

Adawale Avadhoot 649 | 381 

382 Pritish varude 650 

651 
652 

383 Bharate Akshay 

384 Wadekar Shubham 
Naragachhe Hirachand 

Akshay Jadhav 
Aditya Darak 

Vipul Bhole 

653 | 385 
654 386 
655 

387 
388 656 

657 Omkar Desai 
Vinay Kadam 

389 
658 

390 

391 Rushikesh Dhanwate 659 

Vaibhav Raut 660 392 
393 Shubham Devidas Patil 661 

Hiwale Rushik Pandit 662 394 
663 Parag Borulkar 

Vinay Kadam 
395 

664 396 

Thanking You, 

Principal 
(Dr. A. V. Deshpande) 
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